13. Nikolausschwimmen des Tauchclub NEMO Plauen

Wettkampf 1 - 100m FS weiblich

Lauf 1/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 2/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 3/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 4/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 5/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 6/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Plauen, 04.12.2019

Schwimmerin

Maja Sandig
Katharina Rogge
Ronja June Zille
Luise Fritz

Schwimmerin
Jayda Hentschel

Mia Sophie Harbordt
Matilda Maget

Clara Charlotte Arndt
Fiene Hessel

Schwimmerin
Paula Schulze
Sophia Klar

Miriam Wachsmuth
Sara Lindig

Zoe Barth

Melina Seitz

Schwimmerin
Emma Brendel
Alisa Roor

Nele Kdmmerich
Lisa Enkelmann
Ronja Scharf
Alina Friedel

Schwimmerin

Thea Mapile

Elena Lukaszeska
Fine Erna Behrmann
Lavinia David

Emma Steudten
Neele Czimmerings

Schwimmerin
Finja Guba

Liese Blumenstein
Theresa Martin
Jenna Schwesig
Jolina Penschke
Natalie Goth

Jg.

2011
2010
2010
2009

Jg.
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011

Jg.
2012
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010

Jg.
2011
2009
2008
2010
2010
2009

Jg.
2011
2012
2011
2011
2010
2009

Jg.
2010
2012
2010
2009
2009
2010

Verein

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.
TC submarin P6lRneck
TC submarin Polneck
TC submarin Polneck

Verein

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

TC Harz

TSC Schwandorf
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

Verein

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
TC Chemie Greiz e.V.
Tauchclub Lichtenberg e.V.
TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

TSC Schwandorf

Verein

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.
Tauchclub Lichtenberg e.V.
Tauchclub Lichtenberg e.V.
TC submarin P6Rneck
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

Verein

Chemnitzer WSV e.V.

TC fez Berlin

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.

SG Finswimming Jena

Verein

TC fez Berlin

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.
TC submarin Pdfineck

SG Finswimming Jena
Tauchsport Débeln e.V.

Meldeergebnis

erzeugt mit "EasyWk" - www.easywk.de

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
02:00,00
02:00,00
00:00,00

01:55,00
01:50,00
01:50,00
01:50,00
01:50,00
01:55,00

01:50,00
01:40,00
01:38,00
01:39,63
01:44,85
01:50,00

01:36,55
01:35,00
01:34,38
01:35,00
01:35,00
01:37,12

01:31,81
01:30,66
01:30,02
01:30,10
01:31,26
01:33,00
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13. Nikolausschwimmen des Tauchclub NEMO Plauen

noch Wettkampf 1 - 100m FS weiblich

Lauf 7/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 8/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 9/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 10/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 11/11

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Plauen, 04.12.2019

Schwimmerin

Heidi Hannemann

Lotte Troppschuh
Augusta Swantje Weber
Zoe Jasmin Kraske
Lucy Zschegner

Enna Jacob

Schwimmerin
Charlotte Windhausen
Lilu ReiRig

Maren Weller

Celina Naupold
Lindsay Johnson
Sophie Matthes

Schwimmerin
Emma Kovacz
Henriette Moller
Sophia Posner
Ida Liebold
Jasmin Rasser
Wanda Preuss

Schwimmerin

Emma Till

Henriette von Zweidorf
Isabelle Altenstein
Martha Blumenstein
Florine Lorenz

Stella Frankel

Schwimmerin
Adina Abe

Jenny Franke
Hannah Troppschuh
Lotta Liebhold

Anna Brych

Alena Hempler

Jg.

Jg.

Jg.

Jg.

Jg.

2011
2012
2009
2010
2008
2010

2010
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010

2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008

2010
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009

2010
2008
2009
2008
2008
2010

Verein

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

TC submarin P6lneck

TSG TU limenau 56 e.V.

TC submarin Péneck

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.
Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

Verein

TC submarin Polineck
Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.
Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.
TC Chemie Greiz e.V.
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

TC submarin PélRneck

Verein

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
TSG TU limenau 56 e.V.

TC submarin Polineck
Tauchsport Débeln e.V.

SG Finswimming Jena

Verein

SG Finswimming Jena
TC Harz

SG Finswimming Jena
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

Verein
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.

TC submarin PéRneck
TSG TU limenau 56 e.V.
TSC Weimar e.V.

TC fez Berlin

Meldeergebnis

erzeugt mit "EasyWk" - www.easywk.de

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

01:29,01
01:27,90
01:24,80
01:26,98
01:28,65
01:29,82

01:24,44
01:23,68
01:20,00
01:21,94
01:24,42
01:24,53

01:19,12
01:17,76
01:16,51
01:17,04
01:19,00
01:19,73

01:15,55
01:13,40
01:09,99
01:12,17
01:14,03
01:15,83

01:09,64
01:05,53
00:57,53
01:05,52
01:08,59
01:09,94
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